
Important Dates 2025/26
Friday 12th September  @  3:30 - 5:30pm
Summer Festival (postponed from 
Summer)

Tuesday 7th October
Open morning- Reception

Thursday 16th October
Open afternoon- Reception

Tuesday 11th November @ 3:30 - 7:00pm
Parents Evening 1

Friday 28th November 
Junior Bake Off

Thursday 18th December @  3:30-4:30pm
Festive Fair

Tuesday 3rd March @ 3:30 - 7:00pm 
Parents Evening 2

Thursday 5th March
World Book Day

Wednesday 25th March @ 
3:30-4:30pm
International Evening

Monday 11th May- Thursday 16th May 
SATS week Year 6

Friday 12th June- Sports Day 
(EYFS/KS1 am and KS2 pm)

Friday 26th June- Moving up morning 
and high school transition day

Friday 3rd July @ 3.30 - 5.30pm 
Summer Festival 

Wednesday 8th July- Friday 10th July
Year 6 residential trip

Monday 13th/Tuesday 14th July-                
Gold Days for 96.5% attendance (pm)

*All dates are subject to change
Additional fundraising events may occur throughout the year and will be communicated by letter



Performance Dates 2025/26

Tuesday 11th November @2:30pm Year 6   
class assembly

Tuesday 18th November @2:30pm Year 5  
class assembly

Tuesday 16th December @9:30-10:00am
EYFS Songs around the tree

Wednesday 17th December @2:00- 3:00pm
KS1 Christmas Production 

Tuesday 20th January @2:30pm Year 4 
class assembly

Tuesday 10th March @2:30pm Year 3 
class assembly

Tuesday 5th May @2:30pm Year 1                     
class assembly

Tuesday 9th June @2:30pm Year 2             
class assembly

Wednesday 15th July @ 3:30-5pm 
Year 6 production 

*All dates are subject to change. Parents/carers will be notified of any changes.

Parent/carers 
will be invited to 
the following 
performances…


